
 

Name  Email Location  Office Hours Zoom Link Notes 

Mahendran Adaickapillai  Mahendran@cpp.edu 8-310 MON 9:00pm-10:00pm (In Person)  
T/W 2:00pm-3:00pm (In Person) 

9098693791 (password: 4220) 
 

Or email for an appointment 
 

Samir Anz sjanz@cpp.edu 4/3-438 T/TH 4:00pm-6:00pm (In Person)   

Gregory Jr. Barding gabarding @cpp.edu 8-333 M/W 9:00am-11:00am (In Person)  Email for appointment 

Jay Barry jabarry @cpp.edu 3-2105 MON 2:00pm-3:00pm; (In Person) 
FRI 11:00am-11:30am, 3:00pm-4:00pm 

  

Matt Capobianco mcapobianco @cpp.edu 8-326 T/W/TH 10:00am-12:00pm (in person)  Zoom office hours can be made by appointment 

Joe Casalnuovo jacasalnuovo @cpp.edu 4/1-416 T/TH 4:00pm - 5:00 pm (in person) 
WED 3:00pm - 4:00 pm (in person) 

  

Julian Chavez julianchavez @cpp.edu 3-1626 & virtual MON 11:00am-12:00pm (Zoom) 
T/TH 1:00pm-3:00pm (In Person) 

https://cpp.zoom.us/my/julianchavez Zoom passcode is provided in the course syllabus. 
Other days and times available by appointment 

Timothy Corcoran tccorcoran @cpp.edu 003-2020 M/W 11:00am-12:00pm (In Person)   

Han Dang hndang @cpp.edu 3-2103 TUES 10:00am – 12:00pm (In Person) 
THURS 4:00PM-5:00PM (In Person) 

 By appointment: W 11am–12pm & Th 10am-11am 

Jonathan Dannenberg jdannenberg @cpp.edu            WED 12:00pm-1:00pm (In Person)   

Roland Ernst rernst @cpp.edu 8-322 WED 11:00am –12:00pm (In Person)   

Israel Estrada israele @cpp.edu 8-322 WED 9:00am - 10:00am (In Person)   

Kevyn Gardner-Ricossa kdgardner @cpp.edu 8-334 MON 12:00pm-1:00pm (In Person) 
TUES 10:30am-12:30pm (Zoom) 
FRI 10:00am-11:00am (In Person) 

https://cpp.zoom.us/my/kdgardner To request to meet via Zoom during regular office 
hours, email prior to the scheduled office hour. 

Samantha Hernandez sehernandez @cpp.edu 8-322 WED. 1:00pm-2:00pm (In Person)   

Jennifer Hirakawa jhumphries @cpp.edu 3-2103 M/W/F 1:00pm– 2:00pm (In Person)   
T/TH 12:00pm-1:00pm (In Person) 

  

Bronwyn Horton behorton @cpp.edu 8-322 MON 1:00pm-2:00pm (In Person)   

Amy Hua akhua @cpp.edu 8-322   WED 1:00pm-2:00pm (In Person) 
TUES 11:00am-12:00pm (In Person) 

 To schedule a virtual or in-person appointment 
please email instructor. 

Erica Hummel edhummel @cpp.edu 8-315 T/TH 11:00am – 12:00pm (in person) 
FRI. 8:00am – 10:00am (Zoom) 

https://cpp.zoom.us/j/88004990023 Password: BRONCO 

Alnald Javier ajavier @cpp.edu 98-C7-38 W/F 10:00am - 12:00pm (In Person) https://cpp.zoom.us/j/3147375311  

Henrietta Kamara hmkamara @cpp.edu 8-322   TUES 11:30am-12:30pm (In Person)   

Klavetter Floyd flklavetter @cpp.edu 8-314 M/W 8:00am-9:00am 
          10:00am-11:00am  
TUES 4:00pm-6:00pm 

820 2324 7721  

Christa Larino cmlarino @cpp.edu 8-325 MON 10:30am- 11:30am (In Person) 
TUES 11:00am- 12:00pm (In Person) 

  

Yan Liu yanl @cpp.edu 8-316 T/TH 2:00pm-4:00pm (In Person)  Office phone number: (909) 869-2202 

Xiao-Chuann (Sean) Liu xcliu @cpp.edu 4/3-428 THURS 2:00pm-4:00pm (In Person)  
FRI 1:00pm -3:00pm (Zoom) 

https://cpp.zoom.us/j/81685740867   

David Margolese dimargolese @cpp.edu 4/3-421 MON 1:00pm - 1:50pm (In Person) 
T/TH 10:00am - 11:30am (In Person) 

  

Zoe Marr zymarr @cpp.edu 8-315 WED 10:00am-12:00pm (In Person)  Email for additional availability 

Kelly McCoy kbmccoy @cpp.edu 4/3-417 MON 3:00pm-3:30pm (Zoom)  
T/TH 8:00am-9:00am (In-person) 

Meeting ID: 634 558 3768  

https://cpp.zoom.us/my/julianchavez
https://cpp.zoom.us/my/kdgardner
https://cpp.zoom.us/j/88004990023
https://cpp.zoom.us/j/3147375311
https://cpp.zoom.us/j/81685740867


Kathryn McCulloch kmmcculloch @cpp.edu 4/3-436 MON 1:00pm - 2:30 pm (In Person) 
THURS 2:00pm – 3:00 pm (Zoom) 

https://cpp.zoom.us/my/drmcculloch Zoom password: biochem 

Rakesh Mogul rmogul @cpp.edu 4/3-426 MON 10:00am-11:00am (In person) 
WED 2:30pm-3:30pm (In person) 
W/TH 10:00am-11:00am (Zoom) 

https://cpp.zoom.us/my/drmogul  Password: cppbiochem 

Zaw Naing ztnaing @cpp.edu 3-1626 THURS 10:00am–11:00am (Zoom)  
TUES 2:00pm-3:00pm (In Person) 
WED 1:00pm- 2:30pm (In Person) 

8908224107  

Valerie Nichols vnichols @cpp.edu Virtual WED 12:00pm – 1:00pm (Zoom)  
THURS 7:30am - 9:30am(zoom) 

https://cpp.zoom.us/my/drvnichols Wednesday-open door policy w/ 10-minute time 
limit & Thursday by appt w/ 15-minute time limit. 

Joelle Opotowsky jopotowsky @cpp.edu 24B-1421 or  
3-2137 

M/W/F 10:00am-11:00am in 24B-1421  
M/W/F 7:30am-8:00am in 3-2137 

  

Thomas Osberger tjosberger @cpp.edu 8-337 M/W 3:00pm-4:30pm (In Person)   
THURS 8:00pm-9:30pm (Zoom)  
FRI 12:00pm-1:00pm (Zoom) 

Meeting ID 662 281 0487   Password: synthesis   

Audrey Pamaran fpamaran @cpp.edu 8-322   THURS 11:30am-12:30pm (In Person)   

Bohdan Schatschneider bohdan @cpp.edu 4/1-432 M/W 9:00am-10:00am (In Person) 
T/Th 4:00pm-5:00pm (In Person)  

  

Jodye Selco jiselco @cpp.edu 8-129 M/W 8:30am-9:30am (In Person) 
T/Th 9:30am -10:30am (In Person)  

Available upon request Separate calendars accompany syllabi 

Laurie Starkey lsstarkey @cpp.edu 4/1-428 MON 2:00pm – 3:30pm (Zoom) 
T/TH 1:30pm – 2:45pm (In Person)   

https://cpp.zoom.us/my/lsstarkey Office hours are also available by appointment. 

Chantal Stieber sestieber @cpp.edu Virtual T/TH 10:00am-12:00pm (Zoom) https://cpp.zoom.us/my/drstieber In-person availability upon request 

Bryan Sullivan bmsullivan @cpp.edu 8-235 MON 3:00pm-5:00pm (In Person)  
TUES 4:00pm-6:00pm (In Person)  

  

Liam Sullivan liamsullivan @cpp.edu 8-322   MON 2:00pm-3:00pm (In Person)    

Peng Sun psun @cpp.edu 4/1-426 M/W 9:00am-11:00am (In Person)   

Taylor Thane tathane @cpp.edu 8-338 TUES 9:00am-10:00am (In person)   
WED 3:00pm -5:00pm (In Person)   
THURS 4:00pm-5:00pm (In Person)  

 Meeting Hold MWF 11-12, Research 9-11 and 12-5 
on Monday and Wednesday 

Todd Tippetts  ttippetts @cpp.edu 8-325 & Virtual  M/W 9:30am-10:30am, 2:30pm-3:30pm 8014794934 In office, however the zoom link will also be open. 

Nathan Wagner nwagner @cpp.edu 3-1626 & Virtual TUES 1:00pm-3:00pm  
FRI 12:00pm-2:00pm 

https://cpp.zoom.us/j/85820735757 Office hours are simultaneously in-person and 
online 
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